#56118 40 Oz. Swig Life™ Golf Partee Mega Mug

Regular Pricing

24

$92.68

Oplona’ Lmprint Area

<

NEW![EZH sWeO

WOMEN
OWNED

48
$80.59

96
$70.08

288
$60.94

480

$52.99 5C

Highlights

Made Of Stainless Steel With Copper Plated Inner

Patented Texture Finish

Features Comfort Grip, Plastic Handle

Double Wall Construction For Insulation Of Hot Or Cold Liquids

Snap On, Spill-Resistant Thumb-Slide Lid With Removable Slider For Easy
Cleaning With Flexi-Straw

Vacuum Insulated

Keeps Drinks Cold Up To 24+ Hours And Hot Up To 9+ Hours
Perfect For Golf Enthusiasts

Non-Slip, Scratch Free Silicone Base

Includes BPA-Free Plastic Straw With A Removable Silicone Flexi-Tip
Condensation Free

Fits Most Standard Cup Holders

Swig Life™ Is A Certified SWaM Owned Business

Women Owned

Meets FDA Requirements

BPA Free

Dishwasher Safe

Packaging Details

Quantity . . )
per Box Box Weight Box Length Box Width Box Height
24 35 Ibs. 29" 18" 11"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

Description

COLOR AVAILABLE: White.

IMPRINT COLORS: Laser Engraves Silver. No Oxidation.
APPROXIMATE SIZE: 10" H

IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 2 2" W x 2 2" H

SET UP CHARGE: $45.00(G) per side. $25.00(G) on re-orders.

SECOND SIDE IMPRINT: Add $1.15(G) per piece.

LEAD TIME: 10 business days after proof approval.

INDIVIDUAL PERSONALIZATION: Add $100.00(G) set up charge plus $3.00(G) per side, per piece. Set up charges also apply on re-orders.

PACKAGING: Must be ordered in full carton quantities. Assorted colors must be ordered in full carton increments.



	#56118 40 Oz. Swig Life™ Golf Partee Mega Mug
	Regular Pricing
	Highlights
	Packaging Details
	Description


