#56118 40 Oz. Swig Life™ Golf Partee Mega Mug



Regular Pricing

24	48	96	288	480	
\$92.68	\$80.59	\$70.08	\$60.94	\$52.99	5C

Highlights

- · Made Of Stainless Steel With Copper Plated Inner
- Patented Texture Finish
- Features Comfort Grip, Plastic Handle
 Double Wall Construction For Insulation Of Hot Or Cold Liquids
- Snap On, Spill-Resistant Thumb-Slide Lid With Removable Slider For Easy Cleaning With Flexi-Straw
- Vacuum Insulated
- Keeps Drinks Cold Up To 24+ Hours And Hot Up To 9+ Hours
 Perfect For Golf Enthusiasts
- Non-Slip, Scratch Free Silicone Base
- Includes BPA-Free Plastic Straw With A Removable Silicone Flexi-Tip
- Condensation Free
- Fits Most Standard Cup Holders
- Swig Life™ Is A Certified SWaM Owned Business
- Women Owned
- · Meets FDA Requirements
- BPA Free
- Dishwasher Safe

Packaging Details

Quantity per Box	Box Weight	Box Length	Box Width	Box Height
24	35 lbs.	29"	18"	11"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

Description

- COLOR AVAILABLE: White.
- IMPRINT COLORS: Laser Engraves Silver. No Oxidation.
- APPROXIMATE SIZE: 10" H
- IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 2 ½" W x 2 ½" H
- SET UP CHARGE: \$45.00(G) per side. \$25.00(G) on re-orders.
- INDIVIDUAL PERSONALIZATION: Add \$100.00(G) set up charge plus \$3.00(G) per side, per piece. Set up charges also apply on re-orders.
- SECOND SIDE IMPRINT: Add \$1.15(G) per piece.
- PACKAGING: Must be ordered in full carton quantities. Assorted colors must be ordered in full carton increments.
- LEAD TIME: 10 business days after proof approval.